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2024 CA/NV Speedo Sectional - 2/29/2024 to 3/3/2024 

Sanction #: SI-24-05 

Team Rankings - Through Event 34 

Combined Team Scores - Large 

Place Team Points 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Place 

Mission Viejo Nadadores 

Alto Swim Club 

Alpha Aquatics 

Sierra Marlins Swim Team 

Evolution Racing Club 

Team 

Mission Viejo Nadadores

Alto Swim Club

Alpha Aquatics

Sierra Marlins Swim Team

Evolution Racing Club

Combined Team Scores - Medium 

Total 2,519.00 

703.50 

550 

528 

457 

280.50 

Points

 1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

Place 

Clovis Swim Club Clovis Swim Club

Beach Cities Swimming Beach Cities Swimming

Sandpipers Of Nevada Sandpipers Of Nevada

North Coast Aquatics North Coast Aquatics

Tsm Aquatics Tsm Aquatics

Pacific Swim Pacific Swim

Fast Swim Team Fast Swim Team

Canyons Aquatic Club Canyons Aquatic Club

Diablo Aquatics Diablo Aquatics

Sea to Desert Swim Association Sea to Desert Swim Association
Total 

Combined Team Scores - Small 

Team 

2,091.50 

453 

369.50 

338 

186 

180 

161 

133 

109 

99.50 

62.50 

Points
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7 

8 
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11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

20 

22 

North Bay Aquatics 

Orange Regional Competitive Aq 

Gaucho Aquatics 

Aquazot Swim Club 

The Swim Team 

Boulder City Henderson Swim Te 

San Clemente Aquatic Team 

Swim Torrance 

Ojai Heat Waves 

Fresno Dolphins Swim Team 

MA Swim Academy 

Circle City Aquatics 

Heartland Swim Assoc 

Tule Nation Tritons 

Swim UpHill 

Slo Swim Club Inc. 

South Bay Aquatics 

Waukenna Express Swim Team 

Iolani Swim Club 

Tritons Aquatic Club 

Elite Otters Swim Team 

Royal Swim Team 

North Bay Aquatics

Orange Regional Competitive Aq

Gaucho Aquatics

Aquazot Swim Club

The Swim Team

Boulder City Henderson Swim Te

San Clemente Aquatic Team

Swim Torrance

Ojai Heat Waves

Fresno Dolphins Swim Team

MA Swim Academy

Circle City Aquatics

Heartland Swim Assoc

Tule Nation Tritons

Swim UpHill

Slo Swim Club Inc.

South Bay Aquatics

Waukenna Express Swim Team

Iolani Swim Club

Tritons Aquatic Club

Elite Otters Swim Team

Royal Swim Team 

199 

152 

148.50 

125 

111 

72 

64 

58 

57 

50 

37 

35 

34 

31 

26 

25 

20 

16 

14.50 

11 

11 

8 
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2024 CA/NV Speedo Sectional - 2/29/2024 to 3/3/2024 

Sanction #: SI-24-05 

Team Rankings - Through Event 34 

Combined Team Scores - Small 

Place Team Points

 22 Cerritos Aquatic Club Cerritos Aquatic Club 8 

24 Los Angeles Swim Club Los Angeles Swim Club 7 

24 Olympus Aquatics Olympus Aquatics 7 

26 South Orange County Aquatics South Orange County Aquatics 5 

27 The Spartans of La Canada The Spartans of La Canada 4 

28 Seal Beach Swim Club Seal Beach Swim Club 3 

28 Inland Coastal Aq Club Inland Coastal Aq Club 3 

30 Palm Desert Swim Club Palm Desert Swim Club 2 

31 Malibu Seawolves Swimming Malibu Seawolves Swimming 1 

31 Roadrunner Aquatic Roadrunner Aquatic 1 
Total 1,346.00 


