20 Elite Otters Swim Team

22 Royal Swim Team

2024 CA/NV Speedo Sectional - 2/29/2024 to 3/3/2024

Sanction #: SI-24-05

Team Rankings - Through Event 34

Combined Team Scores - Large

Combined Team Scores - Large					
Place	Team		Points		
1	Mission Viejo Nadadores	Mission Viejo Nadadores	703.50		
2	Alto Swim Club	Alto Swim Club	550		
3	Alpha Aquatics	Alpha Aquatics	528		
4	Sierra Marlins Swim Team	Sierra Marlins Swim Team	457		
5	Evolution Racing Club	Evolution Racing Club	280.50		
		Total 2,519.0	0		
Combined Team Scores - Medium					
Place	Team		Points		
1	Clovis Swim Club	Clovis Swim Club	453		
2	Beach Cities Swimming	Beach Cities Swimming	369.50		
3	Sandpipers Of Nevada	Sandpipers Of Nevada	338		
4	North Coast Aquatics	North Coast Aquatics	186		
5	Tsm Aquatics	Tsm Aquatics	180		
6	Pacific Swim	Pacific Swim	161		
7	Fast Swim Team	Fast Swim Team	133		
8	Canyons Aquatic Club	Canyons Aquatic Club	109		
9	Diablo Aquatics	Diablo Aquatics	99.50		
10	Sea to Desert Swim Association	Sea to Desert Swim Association	62.50		
		Total 2,091.5	0		
Combined Team Scores - Small					
Place	Team		Points		
Place	North Bay Aquatics	North Bay Aquatics	199		
	North Bay Aquatics Orange Regional Competitive Aq	North Bay Aquatics Orange Regional Competitive Aq	199 152		
1	North Bay Aquatics Orange Regional Competitive Aq Gaucho Aquatics	North Bay Aquatics Orange Regional Competitive Aq Gaucho Aquatics	199 152 148.50		
1 2	North Bay Aquatics Orange Regional Competitive Aq	North Bay Aquatics Orange Regional Competitive Aq	199 152		
1 2 3	North Bay Aquatics Orange Regional Competitive Aq Gaucho Aquatics	North Bay Aquatics Orange Regional Competitive Aq Gaucho Aquatics Aquazot Swim Club The Swim Team	199 152 148.50		
1 2 3 4	North Bay Aquatics Orange Regional Competitive Aq Gaucho Aquatics Aquazot Swim Club	North Bay Aquatics Orange Regional Competitive Aq Gaucho Aquatics Aquazot Swim Club The Swim Team Boulder City Henderson Swim Te	199 152 148.50 125		
1 2 3 4 5	North Bay Aquatics Orange Regional Competitive Aq Gaucho Aquatics Aquazot Swim Club The Swim Team	North Bay Aquatics Orange Regional Competitive Aq Gaucho Aquatics Aquazot Swim Club The Swim Team	199 152 148.50 125 111 72 64		
1 2 3 4 5 6	North Bay Aquatics Orange Regional Competitive Aq Gaucho Aquatics Aquazot Swim Club The Swim Team Boulder City Henderson Swim Te San Clemente Aquatic Team Swim Torrance	North Bay Aquatics Orange Regional Competitive Aq Gaucho Aquatics Aquazot Swim Club The Swim Team Boulder City Henderson Swim Te San Clemente Aquatic Team Swim Torrance	199 152 148.50 125 111 72		
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9	North Bay Aquatics Orange Regional Competitive Aq Gaucho Aquatics Aquazot Swim Club The Swim Team Boulder City Henderson Swim Te San Clemente Aquatic Team Swim Torrance Ojai Heat Waves	North Bay Aquatics Orange Regional Competitive Aq Gaucho Aquatics Aquazot Swim Club The Swim Team Boulder City Henderson Swim Te San Clemente Aquatic Team Swim Torrance Ojai Heat Waves	199 152 148.50 125 111 72 64 58		
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9	North Bay Aquatics Orange Regional Competitive Aq Gaucho Aquatics Aquazot Swim Club The Swim Team Boulder City Henderson Swim Te San Clemente Aquatic Team Swim Torrance Ojai Heat Waves Fresno Dolphins Swim Team	North Bay Aquatics Orange Regional Competitive Aq Gaucho Aquatics Aquazot Swim Club The Swim Team Boulder City Henderson Swim Te San Clemente Aquatic Team Swim Torrance Ojai Heat Waves Fresno Dolphins Swim Team	199 152 148.50 125 111 72 64 58 57		
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10	North Bay Aquatics Orange Regional Competitive Aq Gaucho Aquatics Aquazot Swim Club The Swim Team Boulder City Henderson Swim Te San Clemente Aquatic Team Swim Torrance Ojai Heat Waves Fresno Dolphins Swim Team MA Swim Academy	North Bay Aquatics Orange Regional Competitive Aq Gaucho Aquatics Aquazot Swim Club The Swim Team Boulder City Henderson Swim Te San Clemente Aquatic Team Swim Torrance Ojai Heat Waves Fresno Dolphins Swim Team MA Swim Academy	199 152 148.50 125 111 72 64 58 57 50 37		
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12	North Bay Aquatics Orange Regional Competitive Aq Gaucho Aquatics Aquazot Swim Club The Swim Team Boulder City Henderson Swim Te San Clemente Aquatic Team Swim Torrance Ojai Heat Waves Fresno Dolphins Swim Team MA Swim Academy Circle City Aquatics	North Bay Aquatics Orange Regional Competitive Aq Gaucho Aquatics Aquazot Swim Club The Swim Team Boulder City Henderson Swim Te San Clemente Aquatic Team Swim Torrance Ojai Heat Waves Fresno Dolphins Swim Team MA Swim Academy Circle City Aquatics	199 152 148.50 125 111 72 64 58 57		
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13	North Bay Aquatics Orange Regional Competitive Aq Gaucho Aquatics Aquazot Swim Club The Swim Team Boulder City Henderson Swim Te San Clemente Aquatic Team Swim Torrance Ojai Heat Waves Fresno Dolphins Swim Team MA Swim Academy Circle City Aquatics Heartland Swim Assoc	North Bay Aquatics Orange Regional Competitive Aq Gaucho Aquatics Aquazot Swim Club The Swim Team Boulder City Henderson Swim Te San Clemente Aquatic Team Swim Torrance Ojai Heat Waves Fresno Dolphins Swim Team MA Swim Academy Circle City Aquatics Heartland Swim Assoc	199 152 148.50 125 111 72 64 58 57 50 37		
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14	North Bay Aquatics Orange Regional Competitive Aq Gaucho Aquatics Aquazot Swim Club The Swim Team Boulder City Henderson Swim Te San Clemente Aquatic Team Swim Torrance Ojai Heat Waves Fresno Dolphins Swim Team MA Swim Academy Circle City Aquatics Heartland Swim Assoc Tule Nation Tritons	North Bay Aquatics Orange Regional Competitive Aq Gaucho Aquatics Aquazot Swim Club The Swim Team Boulder City Henderson Swim Te San Clemente Aquatic Team Swim Torrance Ojai Heat Waves Fresno Dolphins Swim Team MA Swim Academy Circle City Aquatics Heartland Swim Assoc Tule Nation Tritons	199 152 148.50 125 111 72 64 58 57 50 37 35 34 31		
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15	North Bay Aquatics Orange Regional Competitive Aq Gaucho Aquatics Aquazot Swim Club The Swim Team Boulder City Henderson Swim Te San Clemente Aquatic Team Swim Torrance Ojai Heat Waves Fresno Dolphins Swim Team MA Swim Academy Circle City Aquatics Heartland Swim Assoc Tule Nation Tritons Swim UpHill	North Bay Aquatics Orange Regional Competitive Aq Gaucho Aquatics Aquazot Swim Club The Swim Team Boulder City Henderson Swim Te San Clemente Aquatic Team Swim Torrance Ojai Heat Waves Fresno Dolphins Swim Team MA Swim Academy Circle City Aquatics Heartland Swim Assoc Tule Nation Tritons Swim UpHill	199 152 148.50 125 111 72 64 58 57 50 37 35 34		
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16	North Bay Aquatics Orange Regional Competitive Aq Gaucho Aquatics Aquazot Swim Club The Swim Team Boulder City Henderson Swim Te San Clemente Aquatic Team Swim Torrance Ojai Heat Waves Fresno Dolphins Swim Team MA Swim Academy Circle City Aquatics Heartland Swim Assoc Tule Nation Tritons Swim UpHill Slo Swim Club Inc.	North Bay Aquatics Orange Regional Competitive Aq Gaucho Aquatics Aquazot Swim Club The Swim Team Boulder City Henderson Swim Te San Clemente Aquatic Team Swim Torrance Ojai Heat Waves Fresno Dolphins Swim Team MA Swim Academy Circle City Aquatics Heartland Swim Assoc Tule Nation Tritons Swim UpHill Slo Swim Club Inc.	199 152 148.50 125 111 72 64 58 57 50 37 35 34 31 26 25		
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17	North Bay Aquatics Orange Regional Competitive Aq Gaucho Aquatics Aquazot Swim Club The Swim Team Boulder City Henderson Swim Te San Clemente Aquatic Team Swim Torrance Ojai Heat Waves Fresno Dolphins Swim Team MA Swim Academy Circle City Aquatics Heartland Swim Assoc Tule Nation Tritons Swim UpHill Slo Swim Club Inc. South Bay Aquatics	North Bay Aquatics Orange Regional Competitive Aq Gaucho Aquatics Aquazot Swim Club The Swim Team Boulder City Henderson Swim Te San Clemente Aquatic Team Swim Torrance Ojai Heat Waves Fresno Dolphins Swim Team MA Swim Academy Circle City Aquatics Heartland Swim Assoc Tule Nation Tritons Swim UpHill Slo Swim Club Inc. South Bay Aquatics	199 152 148.50 125 111 72 64 58 57 50 37 35 34 31 26 25 20		
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18	North Bay Aquatics Orange Regional Competitive Aq Gaucho Aquatics Aquazot Swim Club The Swim Team Boulder City Henderson Swim Te San Clemente Aquatic Team Swim Torrance Ojai Heat Waves Fresno Dolphins Swim Team MA Swim Academy Circle City Aquatics Heartland Swim Assoc Tule Nation Tritons Swim UpHill Slo Swim Club Inc. South Bay Aquatics Waukenna Express Swim Team	North Bay Aquatics Orange Regional Competitive Aq Gaucho Aquatics Aquazot Swim Club The Swim Team Boulder City Henderson Swim Te San Clemente Aquatic Team Swim Torrance Ojai Heat Waves Fresno Dolphins Swim Team MA Swim Academy Circle City Aquatics Heartland Swim Assoc Tule Nation Tritons Swim UpHill Slo Swim Club Inc. South Bay Aquatics Waukenna Express Swim Team	199 152 148.50 125 111 72 64 58 57 50 37 35 34 31 26 25 20 16		
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17	North Bay Aquatics Orange Regional Competitive Aq Gaucho Aquatics Aquazot Swim Club The Swim Team Boulder City Henderson Swim Te San Clemente Aquatic Team Swim Torrance Ojai Heat Waves Fresno Dolphins Swim Team MA Swim Academy Circle City Aquatics Heartland Swim Assoc Tule Nation Tritons Swim UpHill Slo Swim Club Inc. South Bay Aquatics	North Bay Aquatics Orange Regional Competitive Aq Gaucho Aquatics Aquazot Swim Club The Swim Team Boulder City Henderson Swim Te San Clemente Aquatic Team Swim Torrance Ojai Heat Waves Fresno Dolphins Swim Team MA Swim Academy Circle City Aquatics Heartland Swim Assoc Tule Nation Tritons Swim UpHill Slo Swim Club Inc. South Bay Aquatics	199 152 148.50 125 111 72 64 58 57 50 37 35 34 31 26 25 20		

Elite Otters Swim Team

Royal Swim Team

11

8

2024 CA/NV Speedo Sectional - 2/29/2024 to 3/3/2024

Sanction #: SI-24-05

Team Rankings - Through Event 34

Combined Team Scores - Small

Place	Team		Points
22	Cerritos Aquatic Club	Cerritos Aquatic Club	8
24	Los Angeles Swim Club	Los Angeles Swim Club	7
24	Olympus Aquatics	Olympus Aquatics	7
26	South Orange County Aquatics	South Orange County Aquatics	5
27	The Spartans of La Canada	The Spartans of La Canada	4
28	Seal Beach Swim Club	Seal Beach Swim Club	3
28	Inland Coastal Aq Club	Inland Coastal Aq Club	3
30	Palm Desert Swim Club	Palm Desert Swim Club	2
31	Malibu Seawolves Swimming	Malibu Seawolves Swimming	1
31	Roadrunner Aquatic	Roadrunner Aquatic	1
		Total 1,346.00	